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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Haun4101
Apex

9.200 9.525 9.3759.250 37.350
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Jade Peraza Arista4123
GymStars Stockton

8.950 9.350 9.5259.450 37.275
4 6T 1T 2 2T

2T

Madison Santana4125
GymStars Stockton

9.175 9.375 9.5009.225 37.275
2 5 5 3 2T

2T

Abby Pecho4103
Apex

8.900 9.225 9.4509.300 36.875
5 8 3 4 4 

4 

Hayden Spence4126
GymStars Stockton

8.800 9.450 8.8759.450 36.575
6 3T 1T 13 5 

5 

Jessie Jorgensen4150
Technique

8.500 9.475 9.1009.125 36.200
11 2 6 8 6 

6 

Fekei George4118
GymStars Stockton

8.450 9.350 9.6758.700 36.175
12 6T 13 1 7 

7 

Rebekah Haun4102
Apex

8.575 9.450 9.2008.850 36.075
10 3T 11 6T 8 

8 

Alyssa Kooyman4152
Technique

9.000 8.475 9.2008.950 35.625
3 12T 9 6T 9 

9 

Charlotte Miner4154
Technique

8.625 9.000 9.0008.900 35.525
8 9 10 10T 10 

10 

Sahana Pandian4159
Top Flight

8.225 8.700 9.0259.025 34.975
14 11 8 9 11 

11 

Elli Hahn4112
CGA

8.600 8.125 8.8509.100 34.675
9 16 7 14 12 

12 

Abby Fraser4164
USA Elite

8.650 8.950 9.0008.025 34.625
7 10 17 10T 13 

13 

Nell Krombholz4139
Santa Rosa

8.300 8.400 8.9508.375 34.025
13 14T 15 12 14 

14 

Isobel Bowman4134
Santa Rosa

8.000 8.475 8.6758.525 33.675
16 12T 14 15 15 

15 

Gracie Garcia4106
Athletic Horizons

8.050 8.400 8.2258.750 33.425
15 14T 12 17 16 

16 

Priya Triolo4143
Santa Rosa

7.650 7.550 8.4258.125 31.750
17 17 16 16 17 

17 
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